
$ 630 0 pts $ 1,010 4 pts $ 1,800 8 pts $ 3,145 14 pts $ 5,500 25 pts $ 9,500 50 pts

AAT Challenger IEB+ Edicion Tigre II
Tigre, Argentina

23 February — 1 March 2026 | USD 63 000 | Red Clay | Challenger 50

Main Draw Singles
   

 
 

 

 

1 1 DEN OUDEN, Guy NED

2 Q DEDURA, Diego GER

3 WC LA SERNA, Juan Manuel ARG

4 Q ABOIAN, Valerio ARG

5 Q AGUILAR CARDOZO, Joa… URU

6 Q RIBEIRO, Eduardo BRA

7 VARILLAS, Juan Pablo PER

8 5 MIDON, Lautaro ARG

9 3 PRADO ANGELO, Juan C… BOL

10 DAMAS, Miguel ESP

11 WC ESTEVEZ, Juan ARG

12 SANCHEZ JOVER, Carlos ESP

13 WC ZARATE, Carlos Maria ARG

14 CADENASSO, Gianluca ITA

15 DUTRA DA SILVA, Daniel BRA

16 8 COLLARINI, Andrea ARG

17 7 RODRIGUEZ TAVERNA, … ARG

18 SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO, N… ESP

 

19 DIAZ ACOSTA, Facundo ARG

20 LL SCHIESSL, Joao Eduardo BRA

21 Alt MARCONDES, Igor BRA

22 AGAMENONE, Franco ITA

23 TORRES, Juan Bautista ARG

24 4 BUENO, Gonzalo PER

25 6 OLIVIERI, Genaro Alberto ARG

26 Q AMBROGI, Luciano Emanuel ARG

27 Alt SAKAMOTO, Pedro BRA

28 Q PALOSI, Stefan ROU

29 Alt VILLANUEVA, Gonzalo ARG

30 JUSTO, Guido Ivan ARG

31 RONCADELLI, Franco URU

32 2 GUILLEN MEZA, Alvaro ECU

Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner

Last Direct Acceptance
Juan Bautista TORRES - 353
ATP Supervisor
Patricio Estevez
Released
03/01/2026 15:53:26

Seeded Players
Player Rank

1 Den Ouden, Guy 154
2 Guillen Meza, Alvaro 202
3 Prado Angelo, Juan Car… 212
4 Bueno, Gonzalo 218
5 Midon, Lautaro 226
6 Olivieri, Genaro Alberto 229
7 Rodriguez Taverna, San… 231
8 Collarini, Andrea 233

Alternates/Lucky Losers
I. Marcondes (Alt)
P. Sakamoto (Alt)
G. Villanueva (Alt)
J. Schiessl (LL)

Withdrawals
N. Kicker (Back)

Retirements/W.O.
J. Aguilar Cardozo (Left adductor)
G. Den Ouden (Left knee)

D. Dedura

64 20 RET D. Dedura

61 63J. La Serna

767 62 D. Dedura

64 763J. Aguilar Cardozo

61 26 61 J. Varillas

674 62 20 RETJ. Varillas

64 61 M. Damas

64 46 75M. Damas

765 61 M. Damas

64 61C. Sanchez Jover

64 760 M. Damas

62 63G. Cadenasso

62 36 75 G. Cadenasso

46 61 75D. Dutra da Silva

64 63 F. Diaz Acosta
16 63 60N. Sanchez Izquierdo

64 62 F. Diaz Acosta

64 62F. Diaz Acosta

61 60 F. Diaz Acosta

62 63I. Marcondes

762 61 J. Torres

62 60J. Torres

75 61 F. Diaz Acosta

36 764 62G. Olivieri 6
75 61 S. Palosi

46 64 764S. Palosi

63 75 A. Guillen Meza 2
63 60G. Justo

75 75 A. Guillen Meza 2

764 36 62A. Guillen Meza 2
64 64


